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Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCC: 1:53.06 Roger Williams University10/20/2016

Nolte, Martel, Almandoz, Webber

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:57.48RWU-NE

1) Pielka, Gabrielle L 21 2) Sweeney, Kenzie E 20

3) Peters, Megan L 19 4) Field, Ellie F 18

29.91 32.90 29.13 25.54

A2 2:00.92REGIS-NE

1) Leonard, Sarah 20 2) Bowie, Thalia R 19

3) Lancisi, Alexa R 19 4) Zernitsky, Jessica H 20

29.64 36.71 28.62 25.95

A3 2:02.16Clark

1) Bulman, Emma N 20 2) Siewert, Mira E 20

3) Mitchell, Quinn 21 4) Muratori, Amelia R 21

33.75 34.62 27.75 26.04

A4 2:02.26Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) Kovach, Maddie 18 2) Murphy, Sarah E 20

3) Wilson, Abigail E 21 4) Harrington, Molly 20

30.80 35.69 29.11 26.66

A5 2:04.56UNE

1) Leach, Taryn 20 2) Sargent, Mikayla 19

3) Griffin, Haley 4) Moulton, Kelsey 19

31.89 34.80 29.58 28.29

A6 2:04.80WNE

1) Tricarico, Hannah 17 2) Mangiaratti, Lauren 19

3) Snider, Kayla 20 4) Getman, Mary 18

31.86 41.05 23.56 28.33

A7 2:19.32GCST

1) Hailstone, Anna L 19 2) Hallenbeck, Leanne G 18

3) Lyons, Caris N 21 4) Hutchinson, Sarah N 19

37.88 40.25 29.84 31.35

B--- x1:59.88RWU-NE

1) Surian, Allison E 20 2) Oppenheim, Catherine 19

3) Kolluru, Bharathi K 19 4) Slusarczyk, Emily E 19

31.37 32.92 29.20 26.39

C--- x2:07.02RWU-NE

1) Guitard, Madison 21 2) Scheer, Kindra 20

3) Sweet, Molly 19 4) Joyce, Fiona 18

33.17 35.85 29.52 28.48

B--- x2:08.47REGIS-NE

1) Bassignani, Caoilinn 20 2) Ferguson, Hayley 18

3) Mariano, Katherine R 21 4) Sutton, Gloria R 20

34.12 37.17 29.78 27.40

B--- x2:09.76UNE

1) Kane, Elissa 21 2) Jakubowski, Melissa 20

3) Gibson, Taylor 4) Roy, Jamie

33.84 36.85 30.36 28.71

B--- x2:19.96Clark

1) Hack, Sylvie E 18 2) Winters, Olivia M 19

3) Carson, Jacie M 21 4) Gilmartin, Anna R 18

36.89 37.39 32.12 33.56

B--- x2:21.33WNE

1) Malandrino, Samantha 19 2) Elliott, Emily 20

3) Boucher, Anna 21 4) Biolo, Gianna 18

40.03 1:41.30

C--- x2:32.07REGIS-NE

1) Burke, Julia A 18 2) Caggiano, Meghan 21

3) Marra, Jenny 21 4) Williams, Lila 20

36.11 42.84 42.01 31.11

 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

CCC: 1:39.53 Roger Williams University10/22/2016

Olson, Babuka, Kitchen, Pasqualucci

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:39.82RWU-NE

1) Stencel, Lucas T 19 2) Wronski, Hunter 18

3) Olson, Hunter A 21 4) Montanez, Christian 19

25.14 28.20 24.28 22.20

A2 1:46.01REGIS-NE

1) Dugue, Kevin B 18 2) Unas, Joshua A 21

3) Banrey, GC 18 4) Schwarze, Connor J 22

28.39 29.19 23.91 24.52

A3 1:46.58Clark

1) Schrama, Dylan R 21 2) Drallios, Konstantin 19

3) Ortega, Sebastian M 22 4) Ortega, Julian M 22

28.57 28.27 27.02 22.72

A4 1:46.67Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) Durand, Luc 18 2) Chung, Justin 19

3) Worden, Eric W 22 4) Adamski, David E 20

28.52 29.11 26.22 22.82

A5 1:52.49GCST

1) Chang, Jason H 18 2) Lacson, Caleb M 22

3) Guercio, Spencer E 19 4) Lewis, Aaron J 20

26.10 32.72 29.35 24.32

A6 1:53.90UNE

1) Williams, Owen 2) Williams, Mike

3) Magno, Jared 4) King, Connor

28.70 34.55 25.84 24.81

B--- x1:44.31RWU-NE

1) Lyman, Jeffrey W 18 2) Paul, Andy E 18

3) Babuka, John R 20 4) McKenney, Eamon 18

26.57 29.53 25.27 22.94

C--- x1:46.37RWU-NE

1) Harkins, Matthew 20 2) McKenzie, Matthew S 21

3) Ebersold, William L 20 4) Sannicandro, Mike A 20

29.01 30.17 24.93 22.26

D--- x1:47.35RWU-NE

1) Connors, Liam J 18 2) Ashby, Michael F 18

3) Corture, Timur J 18 4) Lupino, Michael 18

27.96 30.21 25.37 23.81

B--- x1:48.62Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) DiBenedetto, Cameron P 19 2) Toscano, Anthony M 21

3) Yeskewicz, Noah J 19 4) Barrett, Stephen A 20

28.68 30.71 25.28 23.95

B--- x1:59.70REGIS-NE

1) Brennan, Paul J 22 2) Pike, Brendan J 18

3) Tinney, Ryan 22 4) Toumayan-Miller, Noah 20

30.78 33.05 28.79 27.08

B--- x2:01.93Clark

1) Cobert, Eric M 20 2) Shafer, Brandon B 20

3) Liscord, Noah T 23 4) Moody, Rowan W 20

30.55 33.00 28.38 30.00
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Event 3  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 1:58.43 India Boland10/18/2014

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 181 2:04.86Field, Ellie F

28.84 32.17 33.03 30.82

RWU-NE 192 2:05.93Iacovino, Allegra A

29.38 31.60 32.60 32.35

GCST 213 2:07.67Lyons, Caris N

29.96 32.48 32.97 32.26

RWU-NE 194 2:08.37Peters, Megan L

29.61 32.52 32.78 33.46

UNE5 2:08.93Griffin, Haley

28.71 31.81 33.64 34.77

RWU-NE 186 2:09.98Hinton, Natalie

29.83 32.60 34.06 33.49

RWU-NE 207 2:10.06Callahan, Erin H

29.72 32.39 33.58 34.37

REGIS-NE 208 2:10.15Sutton, Gloria R

30.32 32.41 33.83 33.59

RWU-NE 189 2:10.69Joyce, Fiona

31.10 32.51 33.94 33.14

RWU-NE 1910 2:10.90Kannally, Shannon M

29.81 32.61 34.12 34.36

RWU-NE 1911 2:12.02Slusarczyk, Emily E

30.62 33.48 34.56 33.36

REGIS-NE 2012 2:14.44Leonard, Sarah

30.20 33.40 34.68 36.16

RWU-NE 1813 2:15.05Wagner, Jessica H

30.15 34.47 35.26 35.17

REGIS-NE 2114 2:16.84Mariano, Katherine R

31.63 34.93 35.39 34.89

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1915 2:16.86Clark, Tara L

31.10 35.45 35.96 34.35

UNE16 2:17.41Gibson, Taylor

31.21 34.40 36.19 35.61

RWU-NE 1917 2:18.00Bukowski, Jenna

30.56 33.91 35.60 37.93

UNE 2018 2:19.19Jakubowski, Melissa

31.84 35.20 36.16 35.99

REGIS-NE 2019 2:19.99Moran, Ryan E

31.53 35.20 36.71 36.55

WNE 1920 2:20.25Bartlett, Sarah

32.85 35.64 35.92 35.84

WNE 1821 2:20.40Getman, Mary

32.36 34.91 36.43 36.70

UNE 1922 2:20.73Senechal, Nicole

32.27 35.64 36.68 36.14

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2023 2:22.44Hall, Alissa K

31.25 35.01 37.66 38.52

GCST 1824 2:25.05Hallenbeck, Leanne G

32.67 36.35 38.28 37.75

WNE 1825 2:25.73Biolo, Gianna

34.21 36.19 37.66 37.67

Clark 1826 2:32.18Hack, Sylvie E

34.31 38.68 39.78 39.41

UNE27 2:33.29Hardy, Olivia

34.41 38.66 40.46 39.76

UNE 2128 2:39.57Springer, Kelsey

37.60 40.43 40.99 40.55

GCST 2029 2:41.91Roberts, Autumn T

35.48 40.99 43.89 41.55

 
Event 4  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 1:48.36 Hunter A Olson10/21/2017

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Umass Dartmouth-NE 201 1:49.35Adamski, David E

25.94 28.03 27.64 27.74

RWU-NE 192 1:51.21Stencel, Lucas T

25.40 28.86 28.29 28.66

RWU-NE 203 1:52.16Quinn, Conor

26.25 28.14 28.56 29.21

RWU-NE 184 1:53.43Schultz, Kirk H

26.36 28.64 29.66 28.77

RWU-NE 185 1:54.02Wronski, Hunter

26.56 28.76 28.41 30.29

RWU-NE 186 1:54.67Reagan, Andrew T

26.77 28.99 29.83 29.08

RWU-NE 187 1:55.01Zito, Ian R

26.58 28.85 30.74 28.84

Umass Dartmouth-NE 208 1:55.43MacKenzie, Kyle G

26.90 29.81 30.96 27.76

Umass Dartmouth-NE 189 1:56.74Motisi, Nathan R

26.94 29.79 30.22 29.79

Clark 1910 1:56.79Drallios, Konstantin

27.51 28.65 30.27 30.36

RWU-NE 1811 1:57.65Anderson, David A

25.67 30.24 31.32 30.42

RWU-NE 1812 1:57.99Daniels, Jacob T

27.29 29.99 30.99 29.72

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2013 1:58.93Barrett, Stephen A

27.05 29.22 29.77 32.89

REGIS-NE 2214 1:59.39Schwarze, Connor J

26.13 29.26 31.31 32.69

Clark 2015 1:59.74Cobert, Eric M

27.77 30.05 30.94 30.98

REGIS-NE 1916 2:00.01Kollien, Grant W

27.43 30.08 31.18 31.32

GCST 2017 2:00.93Lewis, Aaron J

27.78 30.66 31.04 31.45

UNE18 2:01.44King, Connor

27.90 30.46 32.01 31.07

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2219 2:02.40Worden, Eric W

27.88 31.05 32.04 31.43

REGIS-NE 1820 2:02.82Pike, Brendan J

28.28 30.73 31.99 31.82

Clark 2221 2:05.27Ortega, Sebastian M

28.96 31.55 32.61 32.15

RWU-NE 1922 2:06.55Corio, David A

28.44 31.54 33.45 33.12

RWU-NE 2023 2:06.79Ebersold, William L

29.38 31.65 32.92 32.84

RWU-NE 2024 2:09.04Harkins, Matthew

27.35 31.44 35.08 35.17

GCST 2225 2:18.72Lacson, Caleb M

27.95 34.81 39.92 36.04
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Event 5  Women 200 Yard IM

CCC: 2:14.92 Andrea Almandoz10/19/2013

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 211 2:19.77Pielka, Gabrielle L

29.49 32.91 44.16 33.21

Umass Dartmouth-NE 202 2:25.93Murphy, Sarah E

32.20 37.40 42.44 33.89

RWU-NE 203 2:26.87Sweeney, Kenzie E

30.84 39.64 40.06 36.33

Umass Dartmouth-NE 184 2:27.06Kovach, Maddie

30.96 36.16 45.29 34.65

RWU-NE 205 2:27.50Ayotte, Jen J

31.74 37.70 44.07 33.99

RWU-NE 206 2:27.56Surian, Allison E

31.54 36.09 46.25 33.68

RWU-NE 197 2:28.30Kolluru, Bharathi K

30.42 36.58 45.90 35.40

REGIS-NE 198 2:30.09Lancisi, Alexa R

31.52 36.87 47.29 34.41

RWU-NE 199 2:30.91Oppenheim, Catherine

31.98 37.95 44.08 36.90

UNE 2110 2:31.04Riley, McKenna

31.93 37.13 47.01 34.97

WNE 2011 2:31.84Snider, Kayla

31.48 39.39 44.17 36.80

REGIS-NE 1912 2:32.10Bowie, Thalia R

32.71 37.84 45.10 36.45

RWU-NE 2013 2:32.83Klein, Casey

30.70 37.95 48.12 36.06

REGIS-NE 2014 2:36.29Sutton, Gloria R

34.85 38.80 47.85 34.79

Clark 2015 2:36.67Siewert, Mira E

34.20 40.81 44.00 37.66

RWU-NE 1916 2:38.49Sweet, Molly

32.91 39.44 49.41 36.73

UNE 1917 2:38.51Kology, Haleigh

35.20 40.51 47.15 35.65

REGIS-NE 1818 2:42.89Burke, Julia A

36.03 41.25 46.80 38.81

WNE 2019 2:42.90Elliott, Emily

33.28 40.33 44.53 44.76

Clark 1920 2:43.04Winters, Olivia M

36.27 45.34 45.51 35.92

WNE 1921 2:43.12Mangiaratti, Lauren

35.81 43.44 44.52 39.35

RWU-NE 2122 2:46.03Guitard, Madison

35.82 40.14 51.69 38.38

WNE 2123 2:53.63Boucher, Anna

39.09 43.73 47.95 42.86

UNE 2124 3:03.69Mahar, Maddie

41.01 47.30 50.75 44.63

 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard IM

CCC: 2:01.76 David C Kitchen10/19/2013

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Clark 221 2:06.12Ortega, Julian M

26.17 33.40 37.15 29.40

RWU-NE 202 2:06.25Babuka, John R

26.93 34.18 36.53 28.61

RWU-NE 183 2:09.93Charpentier, Joesph A

25.96 32.74 37.56 33.67

RWU-NE 184 2:10.10Lyman, Jeffrey W

27.69 34.25 38.21 29.95

REGIS-NE 215 2:10.95Unas, Joshua A

28.54 35.24 35.91 31.26

Umass Dartmouth-NE 186 2:11.62Durand, Luc

27.07 33.19 41.88 29.48

GCST 187 2:11.78Chang, Jason H

27.60 32.49 40.41 31.28

Umass Dartmouth-NE 198 2:12.34Chung, Justin

28.31 35.39 36.29 32.35

RWU-NE 189 2:12.78Paul, Andy E

29.23 33.89 37.24 32.42

RWU-NE 2110 2:12.80McKenzie, Matthew S

29.04 34.66 38.42 30.68

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1911 2:14.64Yeskewicz, Noah J

27.97 34.89 38.99 32.79

RWU-NE 1812 2:15.77Corture, Timur J

27.01 36.79 40.00 31.97

RWU-NE 1813 2:18.31Connors, Liam J

27.58 32.55 44.89 33.29

RWU-NE 2014 2:18.32Gallagher, Peter F

28.55 35.92 40.93 32.92

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1915 2:18.35DiBenedetto, Cameron P

29.35 35.07 41.14 32.79

RWU-NE 1816 2:18.48Ashby, Michael F

29.47 36.05 39.16 33.80

RWU-NE 1917 2:27.63Miller, Cameron

30.12 40.27 42.91 34.33

Clark 2018 2:27.98Shafer, Brandon B

30.35 39.91 41.24 36.48

GCST 1919 2:29.28Guercio, Spencer E

31.20 37.97 47.05 33.06

Clark 2320 2:32.21Liscord, Noah T

30.57 40.04 45.16 36.44

 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 24.40 Mackenzie Webber10/20/2016

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 181 25.90Field, Ellie F

Clark 21*2 26.42Muratori, Amelia R

REGIS-NE 20*2 26.42Zernitsky, Jessica H

RWU-NE 184 26.70Youngcourt, Kaley D

RWU-NE 195 26.77Iacovino, Allegra A

RWU-NE 196 27.05Slusarczyk, Emily E

REGIS-NE 187 27.10Boatwright, Kyleigh G

Umass Dartmouth-NE 208 27.16Harrington, Molly

RWU-NE 219 27.39Micucci, Sarah

RWU-NE 2010 27.57Callahan, Erin H

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2111 27.83Wilson, Abigail E

UNE 2012 28.21Leach, Taryn

UNE 1913 28.33Moulton, Kelsey

REGIS-NE 2114 28.65Mariano, Katherine R

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2015 28.70Lovy, Kayla A

WNE 1716 28.76Tricarico, Hannah
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(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

REGIS-NE 1917 28.81Collins, Amy C

UNE 1918 28.84Sargent, Mikayla

REGIS-NE 1819 29.05Ibarra, Mallytza

UNE20 29.44Roy, Jamie

REGIS-NE 1821 29.54Bone, Lindsey

REGIS-NE 2022 29.66Moran, Ryan E

RWU-NE 2023 30.30Fournier, Jocelyn E

REGIS-NE 2024 30.56Bassignani, Caoilinn

UNE 2125 30.63Kane, Elissa

UNE 1926 30.96Boulia, Blake

GCST 1927 31.28Hailstone, Anna L

GCST 2028 31.30Roberts, Autumn T

GCST 1929 31.34Hutchinson, Sarah N

REGIS-NE 2030 31.37Williams, Lila

RWU-NE 2031 31.41Scheer, Kindra

UNE32 31.84Lecko, Veronica

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2133 32.61Vermette, Rebecca L

UNE34 32.62Hardy, Olivia

REGIS-NE 2135 33.08Marra, Jenny

REGIS-NE 2136 33.17Caggiano, Meghan

UNE 2137 34.04Springer, Kelsey

Clark 1838 34.53Gilmartin, Anna R

UNE 2139 35.77Mahar, Maddie

GCST 2140 38.55Lee, Julie

GCST 1941 41.40Butler, Rebekah I

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 22.39 Gabe Pasqualucci10/20/2016

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

REGIS-NE 181 22.94Banrey, GC

RWU-NE 192 22.96Montanez, Christian

RWU-NE 183 22.99McKenney, Eamon

RWU-NE 204 23.47Sannicandro, Mike A

Umass Dartmouth-NE 205 24.02Adamski, David E

Umass Dartmouth-NE 216 24.09Toscano, Anthony M

RWU-NE 187 24.15Lupino, Michael

REGIS-NE 188 24.29Dugue, Kevin B

Umass Dartmouth-NE*9 24.42Decimus, Neite

REGIS-NE 22*9 24.42Schwarze, Connor J

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2011 24.77MacKenzie, Kyle G

REGIS-NE 1912 25.08Kollien, Grant W

RWU-NE 2013 25.21Harkins, Matthew

REGIS-NE 2214 25.32Brennan, Paul J

GCST 2015 25.40Lewis, Aaron J

UNE16 25.43Magno, Jared

UNE17 25.73Williams, Owen

RWU-NE 1918 26.61Corio, David A

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1819 26.89Lopez-Benitez, Tomas M

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1920 26.99Ozerus, Rivaldo

REGIS-NE 2021 27.63Toumayan-Miller, Noah

GCST 2122 27.83Wilson, Connor N

REGIS-NE 2223 27.92Tinney, Ryan

UNE24 28.27Williams, Mike

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1825 28.44Yao, Gregory

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1826 28.82Townsend, Jacob

UNE27 29.74Kane, Aidan

Clark 2028 30.06Moody, Rowan W

 
Event 9  Women 100 Yard Butterfly

CCC: 1:01.59 Megan L Peters10/21/2017

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 191 1:04.12Peters, Megan L

29.80 34.32

Clark 212 1:04.42Mitchell, Quinn

30.28 34.14

RWU-NE 193 1:04.89Kolluru, Bharathi K

30.36 34.53

RWU-NE 204 1:07.42Klein, Casey

31.20 36.22

REGIS-NE 195 1:07.64Lancisi, Alexa R

32.55 35.09

RWU-NE 196 1:08.47Kannally, Shannon M

31.77 36.70

RWU-NE 207 1:08.72Ayotte, Jen J

32.22 36.50

RWU-NE 198 1:08.84Sweet, Molly

32.02 36.82

REGIS-NE 219 1:09.23Mariano, Katherine R

32.34 36.89

WNE 2010 1:09.85Snider, Kayla

32.67 37.18

RWU-NE 2011 1:10.00Surian, Allison E

32.12 37.88

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2012 1:10.10Murphy, Sarah E

32.79 37.31

Clark 2013 1:10.54Bulman, Emma N

33.10 37.44

UNE 2014 1:11.02Leach, Taryn

32.96 38.06

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2115 1:11.91Wilson, Abigail E

33.00 38.91

REGIS-NE 2016 1:12.03Leonard, Sarah

33.00 39.03

WNE 1917 1:12.13Bartlett, Sarah

33.47 38.66

RWU-NE 1918 1:12.54Oppenheim, Catherine

32.91 39.63

RWU-NE 1919 1:14.21Bukowski, Jenna

34.20 40.01

WNE 2020 1:14.69Elliott, Emily

33.91 40.78

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1921 1:16.19Johnson, Brianna N

35.10 41.09

Clark 2122 1:16.39Carson, Jacie M

34.95 41.44

REGIS-NE 1823 1:18.46Ibarra, Mallytza

35.88 42.58

RWU-NE 2124 1:19.34Guitard, Madison

36.34 43.00

REGIS-NE 1825 1:22.68Burke, Julia A

37.32 45.36
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Event 10  Men 100 Yard Butterfly

CCC: 53.09 Kiet Long10/20/2016

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 211 54.61Olson, Hunter A

24.95 29.66

RWU-NE 192 55.93Stencel, Lucas T

26.41 29.52

RWU-NE 203 57.09Babuka, John R

26.47 30.62

Umass Dartmouth-NE 184 57.95Durand, Luc

27.19 30.76

RWU-NE 185 58.09Corture, Timur J

27.27 30.82

Clark 216 58.23Schrama, Dylan R

27.15 31.08

UNE7 58.36Magno, Jared

26.87 31.49

Umass Dartmouth-NE 198 58.42Yeskewicz, Noah J

27.22 31.20

RWU-NE 209 58.91Ebersold, William L

27.50 31.41

Clark 1910 59.51Drallios, Konstantin

28.16 31.35

RWU-NE 18*11 59.73Connors, Liam J

27.56 32.17

Umass Dartmouth-NE 18*11 59.73Motisi, Nathan R

28.06 31.67

Clark 2213 59.77Ortega, Sebastian M

28.79 30.98

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2014 1:00.05Barrett, Stephen A

28.46 31.59

RWU-NE 1815 1:00.17Anderson, David A

26.67 33.50

RWU-NE 1816 1:00.47Daniels, Jacob T

28.80 31.67

RWU-NE 1817 1:00.55Charpentier, Joesph A

26.99 33.56

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2218 1:00.86Worden, Eric W

28.19 32.67

RWU-NE 1819 1:01.06Lyman, Jeffrey W

27.92 33.14

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1920 1:02.27DiBenedetto, Cameron P

29.49 32.78

RWU-NE 1821 1:02.48Paul, Andy E

28.77 33.71

Clark 2022 1:03.68Cobert, Eric M

29.88 33.80

RWU-NE 1923 1:04.66Miller, Cameron

30.27 34.39

GCST 1924 1:09.56Guercio, Spencer E

31.41 38.15

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1825 1:09.74Yao, Gregory

31.40 38.34

 
Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 54.81 Mackenzie Webber10/20/2016

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 181 57.33Field, Ellie F

28.40 28.93

UNE2 57.73Griffin, Haley

27.82 29.91

RWU-NE 183 58.05Sullivan, Callie E

27.21 30.84

RWU-NE 194 58.22Peters, Megan L

28.56 29.66

REGIS-NE 185 58.45Boatwright, Kyleigh G

28.53 29.92

Clark 216 58.72Muratori, Amelia R

28.52 30.20

RWU-NE 187 58.98Hinton, Natalie

28.86 30.12

RWU-NE 198 59.21Slusarczyk, Emily E

28.62 30.59

RWU-NE 189 59.82Youngcourt, Kaley D

28.64 31.18

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1810 1:00.08Kovach, Maddie

28.97 31.11

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2011 1:00.79Harrington, Molly

28.58 32.21

UNE 2112 1:00.90Riley, McKenna

29.49 31.41

REGIS-NE 2013 1:00.96Zernitsky, Jessica H

29.80 31.16

RWU-NE 2114 1:01.25Micucci, Sarah

29.39 31.86

RWU-NE 2015 1:01.29Sweeney, Kenzie E

29.78 31.51

UNE 2016 1:01.67Jakubowski, Melissa

29.48 32.19

UNE 1917 1:02.09Kology, Haleigh

29.64 32.45

WNE 1718 1:02.48Tricarico, Hannah

30.17 32.31

UNE19 1:02.71Gibson, Taylor

30.24 32.47

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1920 1:03.02Clark, Tara L

30.17 32.85

REGIS-NE 1821 1:03.34Ibarra, Mallytza

31.03 32.31

REGIS-NE 1922 1:04.27Collins, Amy C

30.88 33.39

UNE23 1:05.00Roy, Jamie

30.48 34.52

GCST 1824 1:05.05Hallenbeck, Leanne G

31.33 33.72

RWU-NE 1825 1:05.40Wagner, Jessica H

31.49 33.91

REGIS-NE 1826 1:06.28Bone, Lindsey

31.09 35.19

UNE 1927 1:06.97Moulton, Kelsey

30.31 36.66
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(Event 11  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WNE 1928 1:07.32Mangiaratti, Lauren

31.99 35.33

UNE 1929 1:07.82Senechal, Nicole

32.23 35.59

REGIS-NE 2030 1:08.07Bassignani, Caoilinn

33.02 35.05

UNE 2131 1:08.26Kane, Elissa

33.08 35.18

REGIS-NE 2032 1:08.39Williams, Lila

33.41 34.98

RWU-NE 2033 1:08.57Scheer, Kindra

32.40 36.17

Clark 1834 1:08.70Hack, Sylvie E

33.11 35.59

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1935 1:08.94Johnson, Brianna N

32.82 36.12

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2036 1:09.09Lovy, Kayla A

29.73 39.36

UNE 1937 1:09.22Boulia, Blake

32.80 36.42

GCST 1938 1:10.13Hutchinson, Sarah N

33.43 36.70

GCST 2039 1:10.93Roberts, Autumn T

34.72 36.21

UNE40 1:11.38Hardy, Olivia

34.04 37.34

UNE41 1:12.00Lecko, Veronica

34.69 37.31

GCST 1942 1:12.14Hailstone, Anna L

34.66 37.48

REGIS-NE 2143 1:13.95Caggiano, Meghan

35.87 38.08

REGIS-NE 2144 1:14.99Marra, Jenny

37.44 37.55

WNE 1945 1:15.87Malandrino, Samantha

34.20 41.67

GCST 2146 1:26.29Lee, Julie

41.00 45.29

GCST 1947 1:32.25Butler, Rebekah I

44.16 48.09

 
Event 12  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 49.58 PJ Walerysiak2009

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 211 49.39Olson, Hunter A

24.12 25.27

Clark 222 50.45Ortega, Julian M

23.92 26.53

RWU-NE 193 50.89Montanez, Christian

24.48 26.41

REGIS-NE 184 50.96Banrey, GC

24.20 26.76

RWU-NE 185 51.05Reagan, Andrew T

24.44 26.61

RWU-NE 206 51.08Quinn, Conor

24.87 26.21

RWU-NE 187 51.96McKenney, Eamon

24.78 27.18

GCST 188 51.97Chang, Jason H

25.22 26.75

RWU-NE 189 52.10Zito, Ian R

25.49 26.61

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2110 52.85Toscano, Anthony M

25.04 27.81

RWU-NE 2011 53.18Sannicandro, Mike A

25.39 27.79

RWU-NE 1812 53.46Schultz, Kirk H

25.49 27.97

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2213 53.89Worden, Eric W

26.08 27.81

RWU-NE 1814 54.03Ashby, Michael F

26.05 27.98

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2015 54.15MacKenzie, Kyle G

26.45 27.70

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1916 54.37Chung, Justin

26.20 28.17

RWU-NE 1817 54.96Lupino, Michael

26.58 28.38

REGIS-NE 1818 55.21Dugue, Kevin B

26.14 29.07

REGIS-NE 2219 55.44Brennan, Paul J

27.03 28.41

UNE20 55.90King, Connor

26.87 29.03

GCST 2221 56.59Lacson, Caleb M

25.89 30.70

UNE22 57.67Williams, Owen

27.74 29.93

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1823 59.77Lopez-Benitez, Tomas M

27.73 32.04

REGIS-NE 1824 1:00.41Clodomir, Gueincy R

27.90 32.51

Umass Dartmouth-NE25 1:00.90Decimus, Neite

28.62 32.28

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1826 1:02.75Yao, Gregory

30.11 32.64

REGIS-NE 2027 1:02.80Toumayan-Miller, Noah

30.50 32.30

UNE28 1:03.14Williams, Mike

30.50 32.64

REGIS-NE 2229 1:03.22Tinney, Ryan

30.37 32.85

GCST 2130 1:03.63Wilson, Connor N

30.49 33.14

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1831 1:07.21Townsend, Jacob

33.15 34.06

UNE--- DQKane, Aidan

31.76 35.05
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Event 13  Women 500 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 5:18.79 India Boland10/18/2014

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 211 5:34.32Pielka, Gabrielle L

29.08 31.79 32.99 33.89

33.64 34.23 34.27 34.67

35.35 34.41

RWU-NE 182 5:46.06Joyce, Fiona

32.84 34.08 35.01 34.84

34.75 34.81 34.78 35.58

35.69 33.68

RWU-NE 193 5:46.34Iacovino, Allegra A

30.48 33.26 34.37 35.22

35.72 35.21 35.89 35.98

35.80 34.41

RWU-NE 194 5:48.13Kolluru, Bharathi K

30.95 34.47 35.55 35.83

35.76 36.14 35.62 35.73

34.84 33.24

RWU-NE 185 5:51.76Wagner, Jessica H

31.98 34.28 35.87 35.89

35.86 35.56 36.32 35.42

36.17 34.41

REGIS-NE 206 5:52.86Sutton, Gloria R

31.40 33.81 35.22 35.66

36.30 36.28 36.29 36.30

36.05 35.55

RWU-NE 207 5:53.20Callahan, Erin H

31.60 33.63 34.36 35.37

35.68 36.43 36.91 37.03

37.21 34.98

UNE 198 5:57.78Kology, Haleigh

31.89 35.56 36.32 36.31

36.27 36.38 36.59 36.61

36.31 35.54

REGIS-NE 199 5:58.31Bowie, Thalia R

31.98 34.79 35.01 35.43

35.73 36.27 36.33 36.42

36.23 40.12

UNE 1910 5:59.61Sargent, Mikayla

31.49 34.32 35.01 35.24

36.51 37.30 37.41 37.69

38.33 36.31

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1911 6:04.95Clark, Tara L

32.71 36.12 36.99 37.09

37.36 37.19 37.07 37.28

37.06 36.08

Clark 2012 6:07.31Siewert, Mira E

32.03 35.45 36.56 37.48

37.76 38.21 38.22 37.96

37.49 36.15

REGIS-NE 2013 6:09.73Moran, Ryan E

33.90 36.68 36.77 37.29

37.26 37.74 37.85 38.19

37.89 36.16

RWU-NE 1914 6:12.40Bukowski, Jenna

32.29 35.78 37.13 37.74

38.06 38.51 38.23 38.22

38.06 38.38

Clark 1915 6:18.07Winters, Olivia M

33.53 38.09 39.59 38.62

39.25 39.48 38.53 37.83

37.33 35.82

WNE 1816 6:19.09Getman, Mary

34.88 37.75 38.26 39.28

39.02 38.76 38.23 37.32

38.49 37.10

UNE 1917 6:20.53Senechal, Nicole

34.22 37.12 38.31 38.76

39.40 39.39 39.24 38.61

38.92 36.56

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2018 6:20.63Hall, Alissa K

32.91 36.37 38.25 38.88

39.43 39.56 39.88 39.51

38.76 37.08

WNE 1919 6:22.32Bartlett, Sarah

34.06 37.52 37.52 38.53

38.84 39.27 39.39 39.53

39.31 38.35

WNE 1820 6:24.14Biolo, Gianna

34.91 38.04 38.65 39.06

39.31 39.12 38.74 38.91

39.23 38.17

REGIS-NE 2021 6:32.79Williams, Lila

35.24 38.72 39.78 39.94

40.48 40.48 40.40 39.94

40.30 37.51

REGIS-NE 1922 6:37.02Collins, Amy C

34.72 38.99 39.23 40.42

40.69 41.26 40.44 41.61

40.93 38.73

WNE 2123 7:03.99Boucher, Anna

37.72 40.85 42.32 43.31

43.55 44.10 44.16 43.24

43.05 41.69

UNE 2124 7:08.01Springer, Kelsey

36.98 42.55 43.53 43.94

44.15 44.14 44.06 43.73

43.26 41.67

UNE25 7:21.20Lecko, Veronica

38.08 42.50 44.18 45.82

46.04 45.74 46.34 45.30

45.11 42.09

 
Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

CCC: 5:04.19 Tim Ragan2010

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Umass Dartmouth-NE 201 5:05.00Adamski, David E

27.40 31.30 30.04 31.23

31.44 31.10 31.53 31.53

30.64 28.79
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(Event 14  Men 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 182 5:06.37Wronski, Hunter

27.04 29.88 31.02 31.51

31.85 31.63 31.65 31.71

30.83 29.25

RWU-NE 183 5:08.66Zito, Ian R

27.78 31.34 31.89 31.67

30.97 31.35 31.17 32.21

30.71 29.57

RWU-NE 184 5:11.47Schultz, Kirk H

27.40 30.73 31.55 31.73

31.53 31.70 32.20 32.54

31.83 30.26

Umass Dartmouth-NE 205 5:18.66Barrett, Stephen A

28.54 31.09 31.92 32.14

32.56 32.23 32.61 32.59

32.76 32.22

RWU-NE 206 5:19.55Quinn, Conor

27.99 30.83 31.28 31.86

32.60 33.13 32.59 33.49

33.06 32.72

RWU-NE 187 5:19.88Reagan, Andrew T

27.92 30.88 32.00 32.62

32.94 33.35 33.59 33.96

33.47 29.15

Clark 208 5:20.45Cobert, Eric M

28.88 31.71 32.51 32.68

32.67 32.66 32.73 32.97

32.43 31.21

Umass Dartmouth-NE 189 5:22.15Motisi, Nathan R

29.07 32.15 33.11 33.10

33.33 33.24 32.89 32.76

32.09 30.41

REGIS-NE 2110 5:24.15Unas, Joshua A

29.02 31.38 32.36 32.83

33.00 33.14 33.37 33.37

33.14 32.54

RWU-NE 2111 5:25.62McKenzie, Matthew S

28.97 31.96 32.64 33.50

33.31 33.81 33.31 32.64

32.95 32.53

RWU-NE 1812 5:30.79Anderson, David A

28.45 32.16 32.27 33.40

33.97 34.22 34.74 34.30

34.21 33.07

GCST 2013 5:30.90Lewis, Aaron J

28.51 31.82 32.72 33.23

33.68 34.15 33.99 34.01

34.76 34.03

REGIS-NE 1914 5:34.96Kollien, Grant W

28.54 31.97 33.02 33.79

34.58 34.93 35.19 34.83

34.87 33.24

GCST 1915 5:35.08Guercio, Spencer E

31.39 32.95 34.01 33.84

34.45 33.93 33.98 34.37

33.89 32.27

REGIS-NE 1816 5:38.64Pike, Brendan J

29.93 32.60 34.71 34.79

35.06 34.46 34.94 35.48

33.72 32.95

RWU-NE 1817 5:40.14Charpentier, Joesph A

27.78 29.84 31.51 34.17

37.83 35.07 37.68 39.72

30.55 35.99

RWU-NE 2018 5:41.36Gallagher, Peter F

28.65 32.21 34.26 35.21

34.77 35.35 35.64 35.49

34.85 34.93

UNE19 5:42.22King, Connor

28.99 32.01 33.90 34.50

35.27 35.95 35.67 35.76

35.82 34.35

RWU-NE 1920 5:47.84Corio, David A

29.93 33.95 35.84 36.27

35.67 36.07 35.44 35.37

35.17 34.13

Clark 2021 6:01.81Shafer, Brandon B

30.71 35.37 36.65 36.97

36.97 37.13 37.36 37.37

37.41 35.87

 
Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCC: 1:42.72 Roger Williams University10/19/2015

Nolte, Johnson, Webber, Richards

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.10RWU-NE

1) Peters, Megan L 19 2) Slusarczyk, Emily E 19

3) Youngcourt, Kaley D 18 4) Field, Ellie F 18

27.19 26.49 26.41 26.01

A2 1:49.68REGIS-NE

1) Zernitsky, Jessica H 20 2) Boatwright, Kyleigh G 18

3) Collins, Amy C 19 4) Mariano, Katherine R 21

26.80 26.72 28.36 27.80

A3 1:53.75Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) Clark, Tara L 19 2) Hall, Alissa K 20

3) Lovy, Kayla A 20 4) Wilson, Abigail E 21

29.67 28.74 28.43 26.91

A4 1:54.19UNE

1) Kology, Haleigh 19 2) Leach, Taryn 20

3) Riley, McKenna 21 4) Moulton, Kelsey 19

29.21 28.77 27.57 28.64

A5 1:57.07Clark

1) Siewert, Mira E 20 2) Carson, Jacie M 21

3) Mitchell, Quinn 21 4) Muratori, Amelia R 21

29.51 33.27 27.49 26.80

A6 2:01.40WNE

1) Bartlett, Sarah 19 2) Mangiaratti, Lauren 19

3) Biolo, Gianna 18 4) Snider, Kayla 20

30.49 34.80 25.88 30.23

B--- x1:49.73RWU-NE

1) Micucci, Sarah 21 2) Iacovino, Allegra A 19

3) Callahan, Erin H 20 4) Sullivan, Callie E 18

27.93 28.22 27.79 25.79
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(Event 15  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

C--- x1:52.52RWU-NE

1) Kannally, Shannon M 19 2) Sweet, Molly 19

3) Bukowski, Jenna 19 4) Hinton, Natalie 18

28.46 27.53 28.61 27.92

D--- x1:55.94RWU-NE

1) Ayotte, Jen J 20 2) Braley, Alana K 21

3) Fournier, Jocelyn E 20 4) Guitard, Madison 21

28.04 27.87 30.43 29.60

B--- x1:58.80REGIS-NE

1) Ibarra, Mallytza 18 2) Moran, Ryan E 20

3) Burke, Julia A 18 4) Bassignani, Caoilinn 20

29.51 29.23 30.03 30.03

C--- x2:05.74REGIS-NE

1) Bone, Lindsey 18 2) Ferguson, Hayley 18

3) Williams, Lila 20 4) Marra, Jenny 21

29.90 30.84 31.90 33.10

B--- x2:07.14UNE

1) Senechal, Nicole 19 2) Boulia, Blake 19

3) Hardy, Olivia 4) Kane, Elissa 21

32.38 31.51 32.19 31.06

 
Event 16  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCC: 1:29.09 Roger Williams University10/19/2016

Pasqualucci, Marchese, Sannicando, Kitchen

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:32.03RWU-NE

1) Sannicandro, Mike A 20 2) Charpentier, Joesph A 18

3) McKenney, Eamon 18 4) Montanez, Christian 19

23.73 22.73 23.21 22.36

A2 1:37.25Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) Motisi, Nathan R 18 2) Toscano, Anthony M 21

3) Worden, Eric W 22 4) MacKenzie, Kyle G 20

48.97 24.13 24.15

A3 1:38.41Clark

1) Drallios, Konstantin 19 2) Ortega, Julian M 22

3) Liscord, Noah T 23 4) Cobert, Eric M 20

24.86 22.91 25.55 25.09

A4 1:40.10REGIS-NE

1) Kollien, Grant W 19 2) Dugue, Kevin B 18

3) Clodomir, Gueincy R 18 4) Brennan, Paul J 22

25.87 23.67 25.80 24.76

A5 1:45.04UNE

1) Williams, Owen 2) Williams, Mike

3) Magno, Jared 4) King, Connor

26.58 27.78 25.75 24.93

B--- x1:35.77RWU-NE

1) Reagan, Andrew T 18 2) Schultz, Kirk H 18

3) Gallagher, Peter F 20 4) Quinn, Conor 20

23.72 24.11 24.35 23.59

C--- x1:35.98RWU-NE

1) Daniels, Jacob T 18 2) Anderson, David A 18

3) Zito, Ian R 18 4) Ashby, Michael F 18

25.33 23.40 23.34 23.91

D--- x1:39.62RWU-NE

1) Connors, Liam J 18 2) Corture, Timur J 18

3) Miller, Cameron 19 4) Lupino, Michael 18

25.86 24.28 25.68 23.80

B--- x1:45.84Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) Lopez-Benitez, Tomas M 18 2) Ozerus, Rivaldo 19

3) Decimus, Neite 4) Yao, Gregory 18

26.69 26.74 24.60 27.81

 
Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke

CCC: 1:02.11 Hannah M Nolte10/18/2014

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 211 1:03.63Pielka, Gabrielle L

31.48 32.15

RWU-NE 202 1:04.53Surian, Allison E

31.46 33.07

REGIS-NE 183 1:04.58Boatwright, Kyleigh G

31.93 32.65

UNE4 1:06.59Griffin, Haley

32.52 34.07

Umass Dartmouth-NE 185 1:06.78Kovach, Maddie

32.69 34.09

RWU-NE 206 1:06.79Klein, Casey

32.30 34.49

RWU-NE 197 1:07.88Sweet, Molly

32.88 35.00

REGIS-NE 198 1:07.89Lancisi, Alexa R

32.95 34.94

REGIS-NE 199 1:09.11Bowie, Thalia R

33.63 35.48

RWU-NE 2010 1:09.27Ayotte, Jen J

33.97 35.30

UNE 2111 1:09.30Riley, McKenna

33.63 35.67

RWU-NE 2112 1:09.63Guitard, Madison

34.15 35.48

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2013 1:09.77Harrington, Molly

33.58 36.19

UNE 2014 1:09.92Leach, Taryn

34.54 35.38

UNE15 1:10.08Gibson, Taylor

34.21 35.87

RWU-NE 1916 1:10.14Kannally, Shannon M

34.34 35.80

WNE 1717 1:10.30Tricarico, Hannah

34.78 35.52

WNE 2018 1:10.77Snider, Kayla

33.88 36.89

UNE 2019 1:11.02Jakubowski, Melissa

34.41 36.61

RWU-NE 2120 1:12.08Micucci, Sarah

35.18 36.90

Clark 2121 1:12.59Mitchell, Quinn

34.97 37.62

RWU-NE 1822 1:13.25Hinton, Natalie

36.03 37.22

WNE 1823 1:13.83Getman, Mary

36.91 36.92

UNE 2124 1:14.19Kane, Elissa

36.23 37.96

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2125 1:14.33Wilson, Abigail E

35.78 38.55
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(Event 19  Women 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

Clark 2026 1:14.60Bulman, Emma N

36.51 38.09

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1927 1:14.97Johnson, Brianna N

36.61 38.36

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2028 1:15.53Lovy, Kayla A

36.63 38.90

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2029 1:16.40Hall, Alissa K

37.47 38.93

REGIS-NE 2030 1:17.90Bassignani, Caoilinn

37.53 40.37

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2131 1:20.04Vermette, Rebecca L

38.52 41.52

REGIS-NE 1832 1:20.54Ferguson, Hayley

38.86 41.68

GCST 1933 1:24.29Hailstone, Anna L

40.75 43.54

GCST 1934 1:52.11Butler, Rebekah I

52.72 59.39

 
Event 20  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

CCC: 54.32 Hunter A Olson10/21/2017

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 191 53.74Stencel, Lucas T

26.29 27.45

RWU-NE 212 55.20Olson, Hunter A

27.19 28.01

RWU-NE 183 55.53McKenney, Eamon

26.82 28.71

GCST 184 57.11Chang, Jason H

27.95 29.16

RWU-NE 185 58.48Lyman, Jeffrey W

28.20 30.28

RWU-NE 186 1:00.25Connors, Liam J

29.26 30.99

UNE7 1:00.99Williams, Owen

30.08 30.91

Umass Dartmouth-NE 198 1:01.02DiBenedetto, Cameron P

30.17 30.85

REGIS-NE 189 1:01.52Banrey, GC

30.85 30.67

RWU-NE 1810 1:01.55Daniels, Jacob T

29.63 31.92

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1811 1:02.14Durand, Luc

30.34 31.80

RWU-NE 2012 1:02.68Sannicandro, Mike A

29.99 32.69

Clark 2113 1:03.77Schrama, Dylan R

30.98 32.79

RWU-NE 1914 1:03.81Montanez, Christian

30.58 33.23

RWU-NE 2015 1:04.44Harkins, Matthew

31.27 33.17

REGIS-NE 2216 1:04.62Schwarze, Connor J

30.98 33.64

RWU-NE 1817 1:05.35Corture, Timur J

30.93 34.42

UNE18 1:07.17Magno, Jared

31.90 35.27

RWU-NE 1919 1:07.64Miller, Cameron

32.46 35.18

Clark 2220 1:08.52Ortega, Sebastian M

33.41 35.11

RWU-NE 2021 1:14.62Ebersold, William L

35.94 38.68

REGIS-NE 18--- DQClodomir, Gueincy R

1:36.56

 
Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

CCC: 1:11.39 Hailey L Martel10/18/2015

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 191 1:09.91Oppenheim, Catherine

33.16 36.75

RWU-NE 202 1:11.61Sweeney, Kenzie E

34.10 37.51

RWU-NE 183 1:15.24Youngcourt, Kaley D

35.14 40.10

Clark 204 1:16.21Siewert, Mira E

35.89 40.32

RWU-NE 205 1:17.48Scheer, Kindra

36.61 40.87

Umass Dartmouth-NE 206 1:17.67Murphy, Sarah E

37.23 40.44

UNE 197 1:17.73Sargent, Mikayla

35.57 42.16

WNE 208 1:18.35Elliott, Emily

36.92 41.43

WNE 199 1:19.08Mangiaratti, Lauren

36.87 42.21

UNE 1910 1:21.82Moulton, Kelsey

37.93 43.89

RWU-NE 1811 1:21.93Joyce, Fiona

39.16 42.77

REGIS-NE 2012 1:22.12Leonard, Sarah

38.70 43.42

Clark 2113 1:22.65Muratori, Amelia R

38.74 43.91

Clark 1914 1:22.83Winters, Olivia M

38.75 44.08

REGIS-NE 18*15 1:23.15Bone, Lindsey

38.27 44.88

REGIS-NE 18*15 1:23.15Burke, Julia A

38.58 44.57

RWU-NE 2017 1:23.54Fournier, Jocelyn E

39.90 43.64

REGIS-NE 1818 1:23.93Ferguson, Hayley

40.49 43.44

UNE 1919 1:24.22Boulia, Blake

40.13 44.09

WNE 1820 1:25.75Biolo, Gianna

40.55 45.20

UNE21 1:28.02Roy, Jamie

40.97 47.05

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2122 1:28.54Vermette, Rebecca L

41.41 47.13
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Results - RWU Invite Session 1

(Event 21  Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

WNE 2123 1:28.77Boucher, Anna

41.82 46.95

GCST 1824 1:28.93Hallenbeck, Leanne G

41.73 47.20

UNE 2125 1:31.78Mahar, Maddie

43.29 48.49

REGIS-NE 2126 1:33.70Caggiano, Meghan

45.86 47.84

Clark 2127 1:36.14Carson, Jacie M

45.99 50.15

GCST 2128 1:49.39Lee, Julie

50.04 59.35

 
Event 22  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

CCC: 1:01.14 David C Kitchen10/19/2013

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

RWU-NE 181 1:03.86Wronski, Hunter

30.40 33.46

RWU-NE 202 1:04.24Babuka, John R

30.20 34.04

REGIS-NE 213 1:04.81Unas, Joshua A

30.33 34.48

Umass Dartmouth-NE 194 1:05.05Chung, Justin

30.16 34.89

RWU-NE 185 1:05.29Paul, Andy E

30.48 34.81

Clark 196 1:05.67Drallios, Konstantin

31.46 34.21

Clark 227 1:06.24Ortega, Julian M

31.36 34.88

RWU-NE 218 1:07.86McKenzie, Matthew S

31.62 36.24

RWU-NE 189 1:09.10Ashby, Michael F

31.99 37.11

Umass Dartmouth-NE 1910 1:09.15Yeskewicz, Noah J

32.23 36.92

Umass Dartmouth-NE 2111 1:09.78Toscano, Anthony M

31.58 38.20

RWU-NE 2012 1:09.83Gallagher, Peter F

32.86 36.97

REGIS-NE 1813 1:12.62Pike, Brendan J

34.42 38.20

GCST 2214 1:12.64Lacson, Caleb M

32.98 39.66

REGIS-NE 1815 1:13.71Dugue, Kevin B

34.96 38.75

Clark 2016 1:14.63Shafer, Brandon B

34.67 39.96

Clark 2317 1:15.25Liscord, Noah T

35.23 40.02

REGIS-NE 2218 1:15.67Brennan, Paul J

35.70 39.97

UNE19 1:18.43Williams, Mike

36.92 41.51

REGIS-NE 2220 1:22.16Tinney, Ryan

38.97 43.19

GCST 2121 1:23.88Wilson, Connor N

38.90 44.98

REGIS-NE 2022 1:33.03Toumayan-Miller, Noah

42.53 50.50

REGIS-NE 1823 1:47.10Clodomir, Gueincy R

45.69 1:01.41

 
Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCC: 3:49.89 Roger Williams University2016

Richards, Callahan, Cuevas, Almandoz

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:57.25RWU-NE

1) Peters, Megan L 19 2) Sullivan, Callie E 18

3) Iacovino, Allegra A 19 4) Pielka, Gabrielle L 21

28.59 59.70 57.76

28.41 1:00.54 27.84 59.25

A2 3:59.52REGIS-NE

1) Leonard, Sarah 20 2) Lancisi, Alexa R 19

3) Sutton, Gloria R 20 4) Boatwright, Kyleigh G 18

28.57 1:00.21 28.72 1:00.13

29.54 1:01.25 28.55 57.93

A3 4:04.06UNE

1) Griffin, Haley 2) Jakubowski, Melissa 20

3) Kology, Haleigh 19 4) Riley, McKenna 21

28.21 58.61 29.03 1:01.99

29.24 1:02.29 29.11 1:01.17

A4 4:07.25Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) Murphy, Sarah E 20 2) Kovach, Maddie 18

3) Clark, Tara L 19 4) Harrington, Molly 20

30.94 1:02.84 28.85 1:00.53

29.87 1:31.81 32.07

A5 4:28.18WNE

1) Tricarico, Hannah 17 2) Elliott, Emily 20

3) Bartlett, Sarah 19 4) Getman, Mary 18

31.87 1:07.86 30.98 1:06.34

31.31 1:08.81 30.24 1:05.17

B--- x3:59.72RWU-NE

1) Surian, Allison E 20 2) Callahan, Erin H 20

3) Joyce, Fiona 18 4) Kolluru, Bharathi K 19

28.75 59.49 28.09 1:02.55

27.43 59.29 27.47 58.39

C--- x4:05.83RWU-NE

1) Ayotte, Jen J 20 2) Youngcourt, Kaley D 18

3) Micucci, Sarah 21 4) Kannally, Shannon M 19

29.75 1:02.04 28.28 1:00.08

29.46 1:02.57 29.02 1:01.14

D--- x4:11.25RWU-NE

1) Klein, Casey 20 2) Hinton, Natalie 18

3) Bukowski, Jenna 19 4) Wagner, Jessica H 18

30.48 1:02.82 28.97 1:00.41

29.94 1:03.44 30.58 1:04.58

B--- x4:14.91REGIS-NE

1) Bowie, Thalia R 19 2) Collins, Amy C 19

3) Ibarra, Mallytza 18 4) Moran, Ryan E 20

29.70 1:02.55 30.70 1:05.82

29.30 1:02.51 30.68 1:04.03
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Results - RWU Invite Session 1

(Event 23  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- X4:15.61Clark

1) Bulman, Emma N 20 2) Winters, Olivia M 19

3) Mitchell, Quinn 21 4) Muratori, Amelia R 21

31.47 1:06.36 31.71 1:08.33

29.00 1:02.95 26.80 57.97

B--- x4:19.49UNE

1) Senechal, Nicole 19 2) Sargent, Mikayla 19

3) Roy, Jamie 4) Gibson, Taylor

32.50 1:07.83 30.18 1:03.10

30.63 1:05.68 30.00 1:02.88

B--- x4:32.90Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) Lovy, Kayla A 20 2) Hall, Alissa K 20

3) Johnson, Brianna N 19 4) Vermette, Rebecca L 21

30.38 1:04.69 28.38 1:02.59

32.85 1:10.69 35.76 1:14.93

 
Event 24  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

CCC: 3:25.40 Roger Williams University2016

Walter, Alcala, Babuka, Olson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:20.20RWU-NE

1) Babuka, John R 20 2) Stencel, Lucas T 19

3) Wronski, Hunter 18 4) Olson, Hunter A 21

24.95 50.86 23.98 49.95

23.94 50.36 23.47 49.03

A2 3:29.82Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) Durand, Luc 18 2) Barrett, Stephen A 20

3) MacKenzie, Kyle G 20 4) Adamski, David E 20

26.10 54.06 24.85 52.15

25.74 53.95 23.36 49.66

A3 3:31.25REGIS-NE

1) Banrey, GC 18 2) Unas, Joshua A 21

3) Kollien, Grant W 19 4) Schwarze, Connor J 22

24.21 51.94 24.62 52.73

25.67 53.47 24.91 53.11

B--- x3:30.85RWU-NE

1) Quinn, Conor 20 2) Anderson, David A 18

3) Reagan, Andrew T 18 4) Daniels, Jacob T 18

25.23 52.24 24.53 52.30

24.60 53.08 25.63 53.23

C--- x3:35.14RWU-NE

1) Charpentier, Joesph A 18 2) Gallagher, Peter F 20

3) Lyman, Jeffrey W 18 4) McKenzie, Matthew S 21

24.98 53.29 25.91 54.23

25.21 53.39 25.64 54.23

A--- X3:36.06Clark

1) Schrama, Dylan R 21 2) Ortega, Sebastian M 22

3) Drallios, Konstantin 19 4) Ortega, Julian M 22

26.37 54.42 26.71 57.35

25.22 52.78 23.92 51.51

B--- x3:41.13Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) DiBenedetto, Cameron P 19 2) Yeskewicz, Noah J 19

3) Chung, Justin 19 4) Motisi, Nathan R 18

26.43 54.96 25.70 55.00

27.32 57.26 25.83 53.91

D--- x3:45.16RWU-NE

1) Corio, David A 19 2) Schultz, Kirk H 18

3) Zito, Ian R 18 4) Harkins, Matthew 20

28.40 1:00.46 25.22 53.75

26.00 53.61 26.80 57.34

C--- x4:05.55Umass Dartmouth-NE

1) Yao, Gregory 18 2) Lopez-Benitez, Tomas M 18

3) Decimus, Neite 4) Ozerus, Rivaldo 19

29.90 1:02.97 28.02 59.00

27.97 1:00.43 29.72 1:03.15

B--- x4:07.79REGIS-NE

1) Pike, Brendan J 18 2) Clodomir, Gueincy R 18

3) Toumayan-Miller, Noah 20 4) Tinney, Ryan 22

27.55 56.89 29.57 1:05.80

29.91 1:04.24 28.37 1:00.86


